cui.com
date 09/12/2018
page 1 of 10
SERIES:  V78E-1000-SMT │ DESCRIPTION:  NON-ISOLATED DC SWITCHING REGULATOR
FEATURES
• 1 A of output current
• efficiency up to 95%
• SMT package

ripple
& noise2
efficiency3
typ
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
V78E01-1000-SMT 12 4.75~32 1.5 1000 1.5 75 76
V78E02-1000-SMT 12 4.75~32 2.5 1000 2.5 75 86
V78E03-1000-SMT 24 6.5~36 3.3 1000 3.3 75 90
V78E05-1000-SMT 24 8~36 5 1000 5 75 93
V78E06-1000-SMT 24 10~36 6.5 1000 6.5 75 93
V78E09-1000-SMT 24 13~36 9 1000 9 75 94
V78E12-1000-SMT 24 16~36 12 1000 12 75 95
Notes:	 1. For input voltages higher than 30 Vdc, a 22 µF / 50 V input capacitor is required.
                 2. Tested at nominal input, 20~100% load, 20 Mhz bandwidth, with 10 µF electrolytic and 1 µF ceramic capacitor on the output. At loads below 20%, the max ripple and
                     noise will be 150 mVp-p.
                 3. Measured at min Vin, full load.

PACKAGING
units: mm
Reel Size: Ø330 mm
Reel QTY: 300 pcs per tray
Carton Box Size: 400 x 365 x 255 mm
Carton Box QTY: 1,800 pcs per carton box
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
date 09/12/2018│ page 10 of 10CUI Inc │ SERIES: V78E-1000-SMT │ DESCRIPTION: NON-ISOLATED DC SWITCHING REGULATOR
CUI offers a two (2) year limited warranty.  Complete warranty information is listed on our website.
CUI reserves the right to make changes to the product at any time without notice.  Information provided by CUI is believed to be accurate and reliable.  However, no responsibility is
assumed by CUI for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use.
CUI products are not authorized or warranted for use as critical components in equipment that requires an extremely high level of reliability.  A critical component is any component of a